

J.C. Sharma vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No. 4451 of 2019

19.12.2023 Present: Mr.Sameer Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.  
Mr.Rajesh Mandhotra, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.1.  
Mr.Rajpal Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.2 and 3.

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, matter is adjourned.

List on 14.03.2024.

Henceforth name of Mr.Rajpal Thakur, Advocate, be reflected in the cause list as counsel for respondents No.2 and 3.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)  
Judge

(Sandeep Sharma)  
Judge

December 19, 2023  
(Purohit)