

J.C. Sharma vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWPOA No.4451 of 2019

04.04.2024

Present: Mr. Sameer Thakur, for the petitioner.

Mr. Yash W. Chauhan and Mr. I.N. Mehta, Senior Additional Advocates General, Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Ms. Sharmila Patial, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Raj Negi, Deputy Advocate General for the respondent No.1.

Mr. Raj Pal Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.2 and 3.

List on **18.04.2024**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

April 4, 2024
(subhash/vh)