

J.C. Sharma vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No.4451 of 2019

21.08.2024 Present: Mr.Sameer Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr.Vishav Deep Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.1-State.
None for respondents No.2 and 3.

As prayed, list for hearing on 12.09.2024.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

August 21, 2024
(Purohit)