

J.C. Sharma Vs. State of Himachal Pradesh & others

Item No. (D-54)

CWPOA No.4451 of 2019

20.04.2026

Present: Mr. Sameer Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Arsh Rattan, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Court time is over.

List on **04.05.2026**.

(G.S. Sandhawalía)
Chief Justice

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

20th April, 2026
(Munish Thakur)